2023/2024 Ledyard Little League Master Schedule

November 13 Monday 6:30 pm Board Meeting
December 11 Monday 6:30 pm Board Meeting
January 1 Monday Spring registrations open online
January 8 Monday 6:30 pm Board Meeting
January 11-13 Coaches Convention
February 11 Sunday “I want to manage a team this spring” due
February 12 Monday 6:30 pm Board Meeting
February 25 Sunday 6:30 pm EXECUTIVE Board Meeting (Manager Selection)
March 1 Friday Spring registrations CLOSE
***Evaluations Tuesday March 5th and March 12th 6-8pm
***Tee Ball Evaluations for 6yo Saturday March 9 and 16 3:30-4:00pm
March 11 Monday 6:30 pm Board Meeting
March 15 Friday Late registration ends
March 17 Sunday 12:00pm-3:00pm Draft 
March 18 Monday 6:30pm Managers Meeting
March 19 Tuesday Last Winter Clinic
March 20 Wednesday 6:30pm Annual Parent Meeting (Rain date 27th)
[bookmark: _GoBack]March 23 Saturday 8:00am First Aid/CPR classes (Gales Ferry Firehouse)
March 25 Monday 6:30pm Board Meeting (library)
March 26th Tuesday 6:30pm Tee Ball Meet and Greet and Parent Meeting
April 6 Saturday 8am Breakfast and field cleanups (rain date 4/7)
April 8 Monday 6:30pm Board Meeting
April 20 Saturday 10am OPENING DAY (rain date 4/21)
April 29 Monday 6:30pm Board Meeting
May 13 Monday 6:30pm EXECUTIVE Board Mtg (All Stars Mgrs discussion/selection)
??May 22 Wednesday 6:30pm All Stars player selection mtg - spring mgrs??
May 26 Sunday Ledyard Memorial Day Parade
May 31 Friday Tournament Pool/Field Location Selections (DA)
May 31 Friday – MOVIE NIGHT (League of their own)
June 1 7:30am Pancake Breakfast at Ledyard Congregation Church 
June 1 Saturday 12pm CLOSING DAY (rain date June 2) 
June 1 – June 8 District T.O.C begins
June 1 Saturday – 1st All Star Tournament team announcement date
TBD Mandatory affidavit training (PA, President)
June TBD 7:30pm All Star Manager/Coaches Meeting (location TBD)
June 8 Saturday Savanah Banana’s at Fenway
June 10 Monday 6:30pm Board Meeting
June 15 Saturday Fall Ball registrations open online
July 8 Monday 6:30pm Executive Board Meeting (Fall mgrs. Discussion/selection)
August 1 Monday Fall Ball registrations CLOSE
September 9 Monday 6:30pm Board Meeting (nominations in this month)
October 21 Monday 6:30pm Annual Meeting 
October 21 Monday 1st Board Meeting immediately follows Annual Meeting
October - Trunk or Treat?
